43-505 RS-3
Part No 1340277

ROUTER/SHAPER Revised 06-17-91




3J43su] aptny aje|dwa}
quL dois
4eg apLny
493uLod
M34dS 335 J0S X3l wwg X 9l (€16 zwmw
Ma.d§ pH ued wuwgl X vW (S8 NIQ
INN X3H YW (€6 NIC
M3J43§ 19§ 20§ XB8H wwg Y 9W Mmﬁm NIQ
Apog abey 4a3Ll
Jdaysep |eLoads
ouy pueH
140 3su0) ‘Alquassy abey ually

(378W3SSY NMOHS LON

60G-€Y
Sheelel
147438 %!
EVeeIcl
SSO0IET
LYeEIEl
19101¢1
695¢E21
GG001€T
[AZ448%
Iv2eIel
ObeeIel

6LL-%€

S3ATY0SSIIIV SY I1GVIIVAY

A0133UU0) JULM
LM Jadunp
pU0) UaMO(
YouaJp
YIudup
aje [ dowep
MaudS pH ued wwol X SW (9€1S/ NIQ)
A9y Yo11mg
$L9u] ‘yosyLms
Ledsq A39jes
[dUBd QU044
1004 Jaqqny
[e29(q a|eos
ded3§ J4o03tdede)
J4031oede)
INN X34 GW (4€6 ZHDW
MaUdS pH ued wwgl X SW (S8 NIG
3JLM punoup
daysem Jelg wwe g (V/6.9 z_ow
M342S pH 8sesy) wwgr X vW (¥8 NIQ
X0g U0L123Uu0)
butysng
M3U2S PH PY .8/€ X ¥2-0T#
Ae |9y

NOILdIY¥IS3a

¢¥00-L00-10-8¢EY
LOPEVET
19€2HEl
CEVEPEI
EEPEVET
BEPEVET
99I€Iel
¢000-890-90-00%
¥810-L10-10-8€¥
6EVEVET
6LEEVET
YPEVETL
ObveEVEl
¥8ECHEL
G8€evel
S6EEVCI
¢9T0TET
99bEVEl
1070¢¢€1
¥S191¢1
80VEVET
¢900-400-10-8€h
€8€L-121-90-106
¢€00-SI0-T10-8¢€Y

YIGHNN 1Yvd

‘ON
REEL

1R [d/M YI1LMS

JA3YSEM}I07 yio00] Leudajuy __N\ﬁ
INN X34 SW (b€6 NIQ)

Jaysepm Jels wwe"g (V/6/9 zHoW
M3JdS pH ued wwzl X oW (S8 NIQ

N paLLLKW

Jaysemyo0 wuy (v/6/9 NIQ)
jauLqe)

91e|d (391§

M3J42S pH ued wwg Y pi MmmﬂmN NIG)

JAa3depy wnnoep

1109 abeLaae) ,8/1 [ X 81-91/§
NETETE N

algeyl

uid Jade)

Jhasul aputds

ABYseM je| ] wup-9 Mmuﬁ ZHQW
MaUdS pH XoH umge X oW (€€6 NIQ
19)0edg due|

M3U3S pH 8saay) wwor X 9W (¥8 NIQ

p4eny

M3AOS PH ued ,2/T T X 91-8/¢

13S pJ4eOg 3dUI4

NN xaH vW (¥€6 NIQ)

K3y 8pLhg aduaj

Utd 10ALld

buiruadg

J40ddng wucww

M340S pH 20§ uwwzl X W (216 NIQ

AN |eloads

A9YseM B |LA3]| |og

qouy

M3UJS PH ued wwol X SW (9€15. NIQ)

1e29Qq uotine)

401231 (09 1snQ

9je(d j+0ddng paeny

buty-3 up ysnd

uld

Lesaq paaj

p4eng 8dus4

buty-3 up ysnd

p4eny j0ALd

NOILdIN¥IS3A

SL1¥vd IN3IW3IIVI4IY

622€1El
€4L1-020-£0- 406
S6EEP2I
1010251
291011
82ecIel
01201€T
LLEEYET
LOPEPET
9ppehel
22PEPET
0£80-020-11-106
S6EEPET
9/SEPET
89VEYET
29PEPET
0vI9b2I
1SI0EET
SLYEVEL
50921
88EEVET
8IVEVE]
L6EEYET
695EP2T
00VEVET
20PEPET
POYEPET
BLEEVET
oy IvEl
6IVEVET
9TPEPET
£000-090-21-¥2p
9GTEIET
0LYEYET
86EEPET
T0VEVET
S9T02ET
LTYEYET
69VEVET
66£EVET
LSPEVET
TTHEPET

YIGHNN LHvd

AT LOWOWNO O

(=]
z

JEEL



BLAEK el BED — o | BED —‘E:m‘:

438.01-017-0188 1313228
START/SWITCH CIRCUIT BREAKER

1342385

438-01~015-0032 _ START T3
CURRENT RELAY  CAPACITOR MaToR
13¢334l
WHITE m WHITE -

100 1: WIRING DIAGRAM

133 (2)
134 (2)

/

A «._._-“ e

\
5
°\

SANUN

138 (2)

\178 4}

180 (4)

W
\\é

181 (4)




REPLACEMENT PARTS

REF.
NO.  PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
100 1343406 Dust Deflector
101 1342446 (DIN 7513B) M4 X 8mm Pan Hd Screw
102 43-507 1/2" Collet, Incl:
103 1343409 1/4" Collet Adapter
104 43-512 Belt
105 1343410 Pulley
106 1243339 (DIN 916) M6 X 8mm Hex Soc Set Screw
107 1343445 Spindie Shaft
108 1243505 Retaining Ring
109 1343453 Wave Washer
110 1313116 Bearing
111 1343446 Spacer
112 1343464 Collar
113 1343472 Fan, Incl:
114 901-04-150-1186 #10-32 X 1/4" Hex Soc Set Screw
115 1343465 1/4-20 LH Soc Hd Screw
116 1343473 Shroud
117 1342446 (DIN 7513B) M4 X 8mm Pan Hd Screw
118 1320101 gDIN 6797A) 5.3mm Star Washer
119 1310162 DIN 85) M5 X 12mm Pan Hd Screw
20 1343391 Motor, Incl:
21 1243456 (DIN 934) M6 Hex Nut
122 1243395 éDIN 934) M5 Hex Nut
123 1343389 otor Plate
124 1343392 Din 6798V) 6mm Star Lockwasher
124A 1343451 DIN 963) M6 X 25mm Flat Hd Screw
125 1343424 Motor Plate Stud
126, 1243496 (DIN 934) MIO Hex Nut
127 1243360 (DIN 7980) 10mm Lockwasher
128 1343380 Frame
129 1246147 (DIN 1481) Dia 3 X 14mm Roll Pin
130  904-01-010-1604 5/16" Flat Washer
131 1343390 Spring Washer
132 1343384 Elevating Shaft
133 1246013 (DIN 933) M6 X 12mm Hex Hd Screw
134 1313361 2DIN 6797A) 6.4mm Star Washer
135 1243339 DIN 916) M6 X 8mm Hex Soc Set Screw
136 1343427 Knob
137 904-03-050-1660 | 1/2" Internal Tooth Lockwasher
138 1246174 (DIN 933) M10 X 15mm Hex Hd Screw
139 1343386 Counterbalance Spring
140 1343382 Clamp Plate
141 1343538 DIN 7980) 5mm Lockwasher
142 1313192 DIN 7513B) M5 X 20mm Pan Hd Screw
143 1343385 Nylon Shoe
144 1343405 Indicator Plate
145 1243570 (DIN 84) Dia 4 X 30mm Cheese Hd Screw
146 1343383 Pivot Arm
147 1343394 Shoulder Screw
148 1343387 Clamp Plate Washer
149 1343471 Knob Assembly
150 1343396 Adjuster Nut
AVAILABLE AS ACCESSORIES
* 50-321 Steel Stand, Const of:
175 1313325 M8 X 16mm Carriage Bolt
176 904-01-010-1606 3/8" Flat Washer
177 1243398 (DIN 934) M8 Hex Nut
178 1343459 Lower Bracket
179 1343458 Upper Bracket
180 1342702 Leg
181 1342381 Foot
fadd 43-506 1/2" Shaper Spindle

* NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED
*%* NOT SHOWN

This parts 1ist is provided to aid in obtaining service parts.
Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be
obtained through the Delta Technical Publications Department or
through your local service outlet.



